As per IS/IEC
DUBAI & INDIA
MADE IN INDIA
CERTIFIED BY
Manufacturer of
Switch gears &
Control gears
Rated Current
Ie @ 690V
50Hz
AC22A/
AC23A
690V
Poles Order No. Unit LP
₹
Standard
Packing/
Box lot
Weight
In Kgm
20A 20/20 3 ABNSD0020M03H3 1384 1No/10 0.5
20A 20/20 4 ABNSD0020M04H3 1568 1No/10 0.64
25A 25/25 3 ABNSD0025M03H3 1522 1No/10 0.5
25A 25/25 4 ABNSD0025M04H3 1614 1No/10 0.64
32A 32/32 3 ABNSD0032M03H3 1614 1No/10 0.5
32A 32/32 4 ABNSD0032M04H3 1845 1No/10 0.64
40A 40/40 3 ABNSD0040M03H3 1753 1No/10 0.5
40A 40/40 4 ABNSD0040M04H3 2076 1No/10 0.64
63A 63/63 3 ABNSD0063M03H3 2214 1No/10 0.5
63A 63/63 4 ABNSD0063M04H3 2260 1No/10 0.64
80A 80/80 3 ABNSD0080M03H3 2952 1No/10 0.5
80A 80/80 4 ABNSD0080M04H3 3321 1No/10 0.64
100A 100/100 3 ABNSD0100M03H3 4313 1No/10 0.5
100A 100/100 4 ABNSD0100M04H3 4682 1No/10 0.64
125A 125/125 3 ABNSDS0125M03H3 4613 1No/10 0.5
125A 125/125 4 ABNSDS0125M04H3 4982 1No/10 0.64
125A 125/125 3 ABNSD0125M03H3 5166 1No/10 1.82
125A 125/125 4 ABNSD0125M04H3 5535 1No/10 2.1
160A 160/160 3 ABNSD0160M□□H3 6176 1No/1 1.82
160A 160/160 4 ABNSD0160M□□H3 7718 1No/1 2.1
• WIDE RANGE OF 20Amps to 3200Amps
• Suitable isolation as per IS/IEC 60947
• Available DP, TP, TPN Variants

ABN Power Switch
Features
Rated
Current Ie @
690V 50Hz
AC22A/
AC23A
690V
Poles Order No. Unit LP
₹
Standard
Packing/
Box lot
Weight
In Kgm
200A 200/200 3 ABNSD0200M□□H3 6970 1No/1 1.82
200A 200/200 4 ABNSD0200M□□H3 8750 1No/1 2.1
250A 250/250 3 ABNSD0250M□□H3 7296 1No/1 1.82
250A 250/250 4 ABNSD0250M□□H3 9119 1No/1 2.1
315A 315/315 3 ABNSD0315M□□H3 10390 1No/1 3.34
315A 315/315 4 ABNSD0315M□□H3 12990 1No/1 4.1
400A 400/400 3 ABNSD0400M□□H3 11995 1No/1 3.34
400A 400/400 4 ABNSD0400M□□H3 14995 1No/1 4.1
630A 630/630 3 ABNSD0630M□□H3 19755 1No/1 7
630A 630/630 4 ABNSD0630M□□H3 24690 1No/1 8.5
800A 800/800 3 ABNSD0800M□□H3 23990 1No/1 7
800A 800/800 4 ABNSD0800M□□H3 29985 1No/1 8.5
1000A 1000/1000 3 ABNSD1000M□□H3 28435 1No/1 15.5
1000A 1000/1000 4 ABNSD1000M□□H3 35540 1No/1 19
1250A 1250/1250 3 ABNSD1250M□□H3 39400 1No/1 15.5
1250A 1250/1250 4 ABNSD1250M□□H3 49250 1No/1 19
1600A 1600/1600 3 ABNSD1600M□□H3 47645 1No/1 18.6
1600A 1600/1600 4 ABNSD1600M□□H3 59550 1No/1 23.6
2000A 2000/2000 3 ABNSD2000M□□H3 82100 1No/1 37
2000A 2000/2000 4 ABNSD2000M□□H3 102630 1No/1 45
2500A 2500/2500 3 ABNSD2500M□□H3 96865 1No/1 37
2500A 2500/2500 4 ABNSD2500M□□H3 118125 1No/1 45
3200A 3200/3200 3 ABNSD3200M□□H3 126000 1No/1 37
3200A 3200/3200 4 ABNSD32s00M□□H3 157500 1No/1 45
1NO
LIST PRICE 2018
7